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ID 11735. dynnekc 2 koM. 2 799 000 pybnei

OnuncaHune

LleHa

PbIHOK

PeMOHT

Anpec

Obuwas naowanb
Mnowapb y4acTka
dTax

dTaxen

o4 NOCTPONKHK
Bug

NnoTeka

2 799 000 py6.
MepBUYHbI
6e3 peMoHTa
CTaHuLUa TaMaHb
40 m?

3 coT.

1

1

2023 rog

ABop

Ha

Bpa>xHuk Cepreu

79186239824

1200 2600 ,800 ,, 1200 3200

CtpaHuua 1



